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Fabric Information

Fabric - 98% Cotton 2% Elastane
CORDURA® fabric bottom loading knee pockets
Belt loops

Reinforced seams with triple stitching
Reinforced crotch seam

2 front pockets

2 back pockets

Concealed zipped pocket

1 cargo leg pocket

Side leg Ruler pocket

Shank button at waist for extra strength

Reinforced hem overlay

Compatible with Tactical Threads kneepad and belt

Zemé plvodu:

China

Tmavé barvy perte oddélené

B RS X

48 50 52 54
12 12 12 12
45 47 48,5 51
79 79 79 79

EEE LT

56
21
53,5
79

22 Jan 2026 13:08:07

Page 1 of 1



	RETRJ373R SCANDAL STRETCH TROUSER Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMĚRY (CM)
	BARVY:

